Feldschiessen 2019

Rang Name

1 Burri

2 Zumbuhl

3 Burri

4 Zimmermann
5 Brun

6 Birrer

7 Koch

8 Roos

9 Buhler

10 Studer

11 Muller

12 Binggeli

13 Meier

14 Kéappeli

15 Stadelmann
16 RO0Osli

17 W thrich

18 Riedweg

20 Blhler

19 Stadelmann
21 Zihimann
22 Riedweg

23 Odermatt
24 Bahler

25 Streit

26 Achermann
27 Emmenegger
28 Koch

29 Weltert

30 Achermann

Vorname
Alex
Raphael
Peter
René
Hanspeter
Markus
Manuel
Guido
Christian
Josef
Josef
Stefan
Kurt
Markus
Anton
Hanspeter
Ivan
Hans
Patrick
Ueli
Janik
Benjamin
Walter
Johann
Samuel
Franz
Guido
Anton
Severin

Elmar

JG
1974
1993
1972
1967
1981
1983
1994
1969
2000
1950
1954
1960
1962
1967
1972
1973
1977
1953
1995
1995
1997
1999
1960
1962
1965
1967
1968
1968
1990
1995

PLZ Wohnort

6130 Willisau

6206 Neuenkirch
6110 Wolhusen
6110 Wolhusen
6114 Steinhuserberg
6005 Luzern

6110 Wolhusen
6110 Wolhusen
6114 Steinhuserberg
6017 Ruswil

6110 Wolhusen
6110 Wolhusen
6110 Wolhusen
6163 Ebnet

6112 Doppleschwand
6162 Finsterwald
6110 Wolhusen
6110 Wolhusen
6114 Steinhuserberg
6114 Steinhuserberg
6110 Wolhusen
6110 Wolhusen
6017 Ruswil

6112 Doppleschwand
6110 Wolhusen
6110 Wolhusen
6166 Hasle

6114 Steinhuserberg
6017 Ruswil

6110 Wolhusen

Punkte
71
71
70
67
67
66
66
65
65
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
60
60
60



Feldschiessen 2019

Rang Name Vorname JG PLZ Wohnort Punkte
31 Dissler Silvan 2003 6110 Wolhusen 60
32 Engel Kevin 1989 6110 Wolhusen 59
33 Schumacher Sven 2003 6112 Doppleschwand 59
34 Vogel Andreas 1965 6017 Ruswil 58
35 Zumbuhl Edi 1960 6206 Neuenkirch 57
36 Bucher Luca 1996 6110 Wolhusen 57
37 Drago Bruno 1957 6110 Wolhusen 56
38 Dissler Philipp 1991 6106 Werthenstein 56
39 Koch Fabian 1993 6114 Steinhuserberg 56
40 Weingart Walter 1969 6110 Wolhusen 55
41 Sidler Tiziana 1991 6017 Ruswil 55
42 Wicki Sihaia 1999 6110 Wolhusen 55
43 Fischer Viktor 1944 6110 Wolhusen 54
44 Sidler Marie-Louis 1958 6017 Ruswil 54
45 Ambauen Bruno 1967 6110 Wolhusen 54
46 Bieri Werner 1970 6110 Wolhusen 54
47 Walzer Stefan 1972 6110 Wolhusen 54
48 Drago Daniel 1987 6110 Wolhusen 54
49 Renggli Jost 1941 6110 Wolhusen 52
50 Miiller Adrian 1972 6018 Buttisholz 52
51 Gasser Sascha 1991 6110 Wolhusen 52
52 Vasen Norbertus 1961 6110 Wolhusen 51
53 Felber Christoph 1994 6022 Grosswangen 51
54 Steinberg Tatjana 1982 6110 Wolhusen 50
55 Aregger Christian 1993 6110 Wolhusen 50
56 Koch Hans 1955 6110 Wolhusen 49
57 Wthrich Marco 2003 6110 Wolhusen 49
58 Bahler Urs 1966 6114 Steinhuserberg 48
60 Lauber Roy 1990 6110 Wolhusen 48

59 Zihlmann Philipp 1990 6110 Wolhusen 48
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Rang Name

61 Peter

62 Bucher

63 RO0sli

64 Koch

65 Bihler

66 Bucher

67 Rollin

68 Blanc

69 Niederberger
70 Emmenegger
71 Wermelinger
72 Baumeler

73 Zihimann

74 Eqgli

75 Partig

76 Huwiler

77 Dietrich

78 Miiller

79 Muller

80 Achermann
81 Hodel

82 Erni

83 Heymann

84 Lekaj

Vorname
Sandro
Ramon
Hans
Tobias
Lea
Christoph
Laura
Raymond
Silvan
Kurt

Pius
Stefan
Daniel
Walter
Nadja
Pius
Jacqueline
Iréne

Edy
Daniel
Sabrina
Martin
Christian

Veton

JG
1995
2003
1947
1998
2005
1971
1996
1945
1993
1966
1986
1992
1990
1943
2000
1950
1966
1994
1948
1991
2001
1991
1979
1992

PLZ Wohnort

6110 Wolhusen
6110 Wolhusen
6162 Finsterwald
6114 Steinhuserberg
6114 Steinhuserberg
6110 Wolhusen
6110 Wolhusen
6017 Ruswil

6110 Wolhusen
6110 Wolhusen
6110 Wolhusen
6114 Steinhuserberg
6162 Entlebuch
6110 Wolhusen
6110 Wolhusen
6110 Wolhusen
6110 Wolhusen
6114 Steinhuserberg
6110 Wolhusen
6110 Wolhusen
6218 Ettiswil

6110 Wolhusen
6110 Wolhusen
6110 Wolhusen

Punkte
48
48
47
47
47
46
44
43
42
41
41
40
36
35
35
34
34
32
31
30
26
21
19
19



